
JOMM Ranches Circuit

1342 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Senior Reining Open

AQHA Show 1Show #:
Vreni SchmidRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show: Großwallstadt

02.-03.06.2005

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 166 Shiners Vintage Saupe, Michael

2 111 Who Is My Daddy Pieper, Jürgen

3 148 XP Absolut Rooster Schmitt, Volker

4 127 BV Smart Innuendo Bartmann, Maik

5 66 Smart In The Dark Breug, Steffen

6 58 Refried Dreams Ernst, Emanuel

7 164 Bobs Last Shorty Weiler, Sven

8 94 Little Nic Tari Poels, Ann

9 63 Laceys Hot Iron Frisch, Matthias

n.P. 3 Hollys Billy Jac Breug, Steffen

n.P. 11 Flashback Maiden Szymanski, Vanessa

n.P. 19 Shez Fritzs Jewel Ripper, Alexander

n.P. 21 Rooster In Disguise Van Nuffel, Marc

n.P. 25 Mr Majestic Gun Schwab, Sabrina

n.P. 38 Smart Glo N Stardust Burkhardt, Friedemann

n.P. 40 Go Home Little Randy Burkhardt, Friedemann

n.P. 62 Tiny Tilly Tivio Frisch, Matthias

n.P. 87 El Dorado Wind Mutscheller, Gerd

n.P. 89 Yankee Peppy Tee Wehnes, Oliver

n.P. 90 Doc Remelina Wehnes, Oliver

n.P. 132 BV Dust In The Wind Rosenberg, Ilan

n.P. 134 Command With Me Rosenberg, Ilan

n.P. 138 Moonlight Sugarbar Schmitt, Volker

n.P. 143 Tucker Lil Johnny Schöppe, Jürgen

n.P. 144 The Royal Treasure Schöppe, Jürgen

n.P. 165 Lil Ruf Poco Peppy Saupe, Michael

03.06.200 1 / 107:58



JOMM Ranches Circuit

1342 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Senior Reining Open

AQHA Show 2Show #:
Simone ReissRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show: Großwallstadt

02.-03.06.2005

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 58 Refried Dreams Ernst, Emanuel

2 166 Shiners Vintage Saupe, Michael

3 66 Smart In The Dark Breug, Steffen

4 164 Bobs Last Shorty Weiler, Sven

5 3 Hollys Billy Jac Breug, Steffen

6 165 Lil Ruf Poco Peppy Saupe, Michael

7 19 Shez Fritzs Jewel Ripper, Alexander

8 134 Command With Me Rosenberg, Ilan

9 111 Who Is My Daddy Pieper, Jürgen

n.P. 11 Flashback Maiden Szymanski, Vanessa

n.P. 21 Rooster In Disguise Van Nuffel, Marc

n.P. 25 Mr Majestic Gun Schwab, Sabrina

n.P. 38 Smart Glo N Stardust Burkhardt, Friedemann

n.P. 40 Go Home Little Randy Burkhardt, Friedemann

n.P. 62 Tiny Tilly Tivio Frisch, Matthias

n.P. 63 Laceys Hot Iron Frisch, Matthias

n.P. 87 El Dorado Wind Mutscheller, Gerd

n.P. 89 Yankee Peppy Tee Wehnes, Oliver

n.P. 90 Doc Remelina Wehnes, Oliver

n.P. 94 Little Nic Tari Poels, Ann

n.P. 127 BV Smart Innuendo Bartmann, Maik

n.P. 132 BV Dust In The Wind Rosenberg, Ilan

n.P. 138 Moonlight Sugarbar Schmitt, Volker

n.P. 143 Tucker Lil Johnny Schöppe, Jürgen

n.P. 144 The Royal Treasure Schöppe, Jürgen

n.P. 148 XP Absolut Rooster Schmitt, Volker

03.06.200 1 / 107:59


